DUISBURG - TAUERNSTRASSE I

HAUSTYP A

RECHTS

WOHNFLACHE

Geschoss

Grundflache

Kel lergeschass

Keller 1

HA+Waschkiiche

32.48 m?

16.28 m?

48.78 m?
NUTZFLACHE:

Kel lergeschoss

Erdgeschoss Wohnen

Kiche

Diele

WC

Terrasse 25% von 12.00 m?

Schlafen

Obergeschass Kind 1
Kind 2

Flur
Bad

Dachgeschass Studio

25.27 m?
WOHNFLACHE:

I
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DUISBURG - TAUERNSTRASSE I

HAUSTYP A

RECHTS

BRUTTORAUMINHALT

Geschoss
Kellergeschoss

Erdgeschoss

Obergeschoss

Dachgeschoss

Breite Lange

6,055 m 11,260 m

6,110 m 11,370 m

6,110 m 11,370 m
(1,220 m + 0,955m) / 2

(4,15 + 0,52) / 2) x 4,84
(4,15 +1,74) / 2) x 3,09
(2,220 m + 1,740m) / 2

((0,20 + 1,74) / 2) x 3,44

200,770 m?
- 3,165 m?

197,605 m?
69,052 m?
55,601 m?

5,762 m?
10,678 m*®
141,093 m®

BRI

203,856 m®

204,939 m?

197,605 m®

141,093 m?

Summe

Fertiggarage

2,950 m 6,000 m

747,493 m®

45,312 m?
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